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Tech Tip 
 

From your friends at New York Bus Sales 

Product Affected – Chev/GM Chassis and V-8 gas engine 
 

Complaint -  Shortly after the unit is started in cold weather there is an “SES” light 

that appears on the dash. 

 

Cause - Upon further inspection and reading codes, there is a “P2181” in the 

ECM. 

 

Correction -  Please refer to GM Document ID 2415349/#PIP4775-Inspect rear heater 

operation and hose installation. Please see below- 
 

 

 

 

 

 

THANK YOU TO FRANK AND JOHN FROM MORRIS CENTRAL 

SCHOOL FOR BRINGING THIS TO OUR ATTENTION! 
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ALL of our Tech Tips can be found on the New York Bus Sales website at 

 http://www.newyorkbussales.com/pages/bulletins.cfm  

Or at the New York Head Mechanic website at 

 http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0  

Contact Our Service Department With Any Questions 
 

CHITTENANGO – phone 800-962-5768 or 
Daryl Wallace :  dwallace@newyorkbussales.com 
Brian Lamaitis :  blamaitis@newyorkbussales.com 

ROCHESTER – phone 800-463-3232 or 
Gary Chichester: gchichester@newyorkbussales.com 

ALBANY – phone 866-867-1100 or 
Ben Reiling: breiling@newyorkbussales.com 

Steve Searles: ssearles@newyorkbussales.com 
WARRANTY – 800-962-5768 ext 237 

Morgan Jenkins: mjenkins@newyorkbussales.com  

PLEASE NOTE- 

WE REALIZE THE ILLUSTRATIONS 

ARE NOT THE BEST BUT WILL 

REVISE ONCE WE CAN OBTAIN 

BETTER ONES 
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